5th Annual Lakeside
Brookville, IN
July 19, 2014

5K Walk
CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER
Men 40 - 49
1 1 Bill Cannon, 48, W Harrison, IN

4 2 Marty Ryan, 45, W Harrison, IN

TIME

31:43
49:20

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER
Women 20 - 29
2 1 Lindsay Mcfelea, 26, Lawrenceburg, IN
Women 40 - 49
5 1 Connie Mitchell, 49, Lawrenceburg, IN
7 2 Jamie Gish, 49, Lawrenceburg, IN
8 3 Laura Priebe, 45, Lawrenceburg, IN
Women 50 & Up
3 1 Belinda Arthur, 56, New Palestine, IN

6 2 Brenda Bruns, 55, Lawrenceburg, IN

TIME

38:50

49:21
50:07
50:11

48:53
49:37



