5th Annual Lakeside Brookville, IN July 19, 2014

Results by Stuart Road Racing

CLASS PLACE PLACE	FINISHER	TIME

Men 40 - 49

1	1	Bill Cannon, 48, W Harrison, IN	31:43
4	2	Marty Ryan, 45, W Harrison, IN	49:20

CLASS PLACE PLACE	FINISHER	TIME

Wor 2	nen 20 - 29 1	Lindsay Mcfelea, 26, Lawrenceburg, IN	38:50
Wor 5 7 8	nen 40 - 49 1 2 3	Connie Mitchell, 49, Lawrenceburg, IN Jamie Gish, 49, Lawrenceburg, IN Laura Priebe, 45, Lawrenceburg, IN	49:21 50:07 50:11
Wor 3 6	nen 50 & U 1 2		48:53 49:37